


COFFEE BAR
ESPRESSO COFFEE

ESPRESSO COFFEE DECAF

ESPRESSO COFFEE WITH ALCOHL SHOT
ESPRESSO DECAF WITH ALCHOHL SHOT
GINSENG

GINSENG LARGE CUP

HAZELNUT COFFE

ESPRESSO COFFEE SHAKEN

ESPRESSO COFFEE DECAF SHAKEN BAILEYS
CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO DEK

CAPPUCCINO GINSENG

MAROCCHINO COFFEE

MAROCCHINO COFFEE DEK
TEA/INFUSE/HERBAL TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

LATTE MACCHIATO

LATTE MACCHIATO DEK

AMERICAN COFFEE

1,20€
1,30€
1,70€
1.80€
1,60€
2,30€
1,60€
1,70€
2,80€
1,40€
1,50€
2,00€
1,70€
1,80€
2,00€
2,00€
1,70€
1,80€
2,00€



APEROL BARBIERI
APEROL SODA
BITTER CAMPARI
CAMPARI SODA
CRODINO
MARTINI
SANBITTER
SPRITZ APEROL
SPRITZ CAMPARI
SPRITZ HUGO
AMERICANO
NEGRONI
Additions

APERITIFS

2,50€
2,40€
2,50€
2,50€
2,40€
3,00€
2,40€
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€
5,00€
0,50€



DRINKS

WATER 50 CL 1,00€
WATER 2 GLASS 0,20€
WATER GLASS 0,30€
WATER GLASS BIG 0,50€
COCACOLA 2,50€
COCACOLAZERO 2,50€
ORANGEADE FANTA 2,50€
SPRITE 2,50€
ESTATHE BRIK 2,50€
CHINOTTO 2,50€
LEMONADE S. PELL 2,50€
LEMON SODA 2,50€
ORAN SODA 2,50€
TONIC WATER S. PELLEGRINO 2,50€
RED BULL 3,00€
COCKTAIL S. PELL 3,00€

FRUIT SYRUP WITH WATER 2,50€



DRAFT BEER

BAFFO D'ORO 20 CL 1,90€
BAFFO D'ORO 30 CL 2,60€
BAFFO D'ORO 40 CL 3,40€
BAFFO D'ORO 1,5 L 13,00€
BAFFO D'ORO 3,5 L 24,00€
ICHNUSA NON FILTRATA 20 CL 2,40€
ICHNUSA NON FILTRATA 30CL 3,30€
ICHNUSA NON FILTRATA 40 CL 4,50€
ICHNUSA NON FILTRATA 1,5L 14,00€

ICHNUSA NON FILTRATA 3,5L 27,00€



BOTTLED BEERS

ICHNUSA 66 CL 2,90€
ICHNUSA 33 CL 2,00€
TUBORG 33 CL 2,20€
HEINEKEN 33 CL 2,50€
HEINEKEN ZERO 33 CL 2,50€
NASTRO AZZURRO 33 CL 2,50€
STELLA ARTOIS 33 CL 2,50€
BECKS 33 CL 2,50€
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 33 CL 3,00€
GUINNESS DRAUGHT 33 CL 3,50€
CORONA 33 CL 3,50€
BROOKLYN BREWERY

EAST IPA 33CL 4,00€
BROOKLYN BREWERY

STONEWALL INN IPA 33CL 4,00€
COMPLOT IPA 33 CL 4,00€
SEXY IPA 33 CL 4,00€

BLANCHE DE NAMUR 4,00€



FRUIT JUICES

ACE (Orange, Carrot, Lemon)  2,50€

PINEAPPLE 2,50€
BANANA 2,50€
PEAR 2,50€

PEACH 2,50€



RED WINES

DOMINARIU GLASS
( BOVALE DI TERRALBA )

BOTTLE 70 CL

BUIO GLASS
( CARIGNANO DEL SULCIS)
BOTTLE 70 CL

WINES

WHITE WINES

3,00€ VERMENTINO BLU GLASS
VERMENTINO BLU BOTTLE
18,00€
KARMIS GLASS
3,90€ KARMIS BOTTIGLIA

20,00€ IS ARGIOLAS GLASS
IS ARGIOLAS BOTTLE

2,40€
13,00€

3,00€
18,00€

3,00€
18,00€



PROSECCHI (ltalian sparkling wine)

COL SANDAGO PROSSECO DOC
EXTRA DRY GLASS 2,50€
BOTTLE 70 CL 13,00€

COL SANDAGO PROSECCO DOC
ROSE' GLASS 2,50€
BOTTLE 70 CL 13,00€



AMARO 18
AVERNA

ANIMA NERA
BAILEYS

BAILEYS CHOCO
LIQUORE CHOCOLATO
BRANCAMENTA
CHINA MARTINI
CREMA LIMONCE
CYNAR

AMARO DEL CAPO
DI SARONNO
FERNET BRANCA
JAGERMEIFTER
MELI'

LIMONCE

LIQUORS

2,60€
2,60€
3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
2,60€
2,60€
3,00€
2,60€
2,60€
3,00€
2,60€
2,60€
3,00€
2,60€

SHERIDANS

PETRUS

UNICUM

MIRTO ZEDDA PIRAS
SAMBUCA CAFFE'
SAMBUCA MOLINARI
KALUA
MONTENEGRO
RAMAZZOTTI
AMARO DEL CAPO
AL PEPERONCINO
HURRICANE VANILLA

3,00€
2,60€
2,60€
2,60€
2,60€
2,60€
3,00€
2,60€
2,60€
3,00€

2,00€



WHISKY/ BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S 3,50€
JACK DANIEL'S MIELE 3,50€
GENTLEMAN JACK 4,00€
GLEN GRANT 3,50€
J&B 3,50€
LONG JOHN 3,50€
FOUR ROSES 3,50€
BULLEIT BOURBON 3,50€
COGNAC / BRANDY
STOCK 3,50€
COINTREAU 3,50€
GRAND MARNIER 3,50€

VECCHIA ROMAGNA 3,50€



DISTILLATED / RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 3,00€
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO 3,50€
DIPLOMATICO RISERVA

EXCLUSIVA 5,00€
ZAKAPA 23 6,00€
KRAKEN 3,50€
PAMPERO ANIVERSARIO 3,50€
DON PAPA 4,50€
MATUSALEM 4,00€
GRAPPA BIANCA 3,50€
GRAPPA BARRICATA 3,50€
GRAPPA AL MIELE 3,50€
TEQUILA 3,50€

VODKA 3,50€



COCKTAILS / LONG DRINKS

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS 5,00€
GIN TONIC 7,00€
GIN TONIC BOIGIN 7,00€
GIN TONIC TANQUERY 7,00€
GIN TONIC BOMBAY 7,00€
GIN TONIC MALFY 8,00€
GIN TONIC MARE 10,00€

(With Fever-tree tonic water)

GIN LEMON various GIN N

MOJITO 7,00€
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 7,00€
CAIPIROSKA 7,00€
CAIPIRINHA 7,00€
GREEN JAMAICA 7,00€
SEX ON THE BEACH 7,00€
VODKA REDBULL 7,00€
ANGELO AZZURRO 7,00€
JAPAN ICE TEA 7,00€
MOSCOW MULE 7,00€

COSMOPOLITAN 10,00€



